
RGH35053000      FIG.2200

2018/08/09

22  GENERATOR



RGH35053000      FIG.2200

REF. PART NUMBER PART NAME CODE NO. QTY REMARKS INTERCHANGE

1 37EF29H7131A1 FRONT BRACKET         -        1

2 37D9010508881 BOLT M8X20         -        4

3 37EF29H716000 ROTOR AY         -        1

4 37G9290210300 SPRING WASHER         -        1

5 37E9702208233 ROTOR BOLT M8X233         -        1

6 37EF29H715010 STATOR AY         -        1

7 37EF29H715300 STATOR COVER         -        1

8 37EF29H713110 REAR BRACKET         -        1

9 37EF29F289200 MUFFLER BRACKET         -        1

10 37E9010506843 FLANGE BOLT M6X130         -        4

11 37D9580205012 FLANGE BOLT M5X12         -        1

12 37DF24H722000 BASE         -        1

13 37E9580205016 BOLT M5X16         -        2

14 37EF29TS00100 BRUSH         -        1

15 37E9580205016 BOLT M5X16         -        1

16 37EF29H722A00 AVR         -        1

17 37E9580205016 BOLT M5X16         -        2

18 37EF29H717400 END COVER         -        1

19 37D9580205012 FLANGE BOLT M5X12         -        2


